RAJ TILAK ROAD

2874 M/s Apoorva Garments
Raj Tilak Road

2685 M/s Dinesh Kumar & Bros
Raj Tilak Road Jammu

3716 M/s Globe Emporium

(Raj Tilak Road)

2077 M/s Lakshmi Karayana Store

2005 M/s Nobat Ram Kharati Lal

2264 M/s Pooja Karyana Store

551 M/s Raj Watch House

3007 M/s Rattan Chand & Sons

Raj Tilak Road

1138 M/s Saree Sansar

547 M/s Sita Ram Satvir

1235 M/s Shiva Enterprises

Sh. Rajesh Gupta
Sh. Rajeev Gupta

Sh. Dinesh Gupta
Sh. Rakesh Gupta

Sh. Rajinder Nath Nargotra
SH. Sunil Bhandari

Sh. Vijay Gupta
Sh. Vikram Gupta

Sh. Mangat Ram Gupta
Sh. Arvind Gupta

Sh.Kamal Gupta
Sh. Amit Gupta

Sh. Vimal Sachdeva
Sh. Vinod Sachdeva

Mrs. Sucheta Gupta
Sh. Rakesh Kumar

Sh. Satish Abrol
Sh. Abhimanyu Abrol

Sh. Suman Kr.Gupta
Sh. Rajiv Gupta

Sh. Karamvir Gupta

9419186864
9419305500

9419181967
9419190071

9419105071
9419105071

9419187193

9622211196

9596891590

9419104261
9419104261

9419199243
9419193166

9419190071
9419190071

9906103767
9797663466

9419133663
9419320250

8803500101

2573578

2560749

2577773

2573122

2573401

2580174 65-Gurah Bakshi Nagar

H.No.6-Lane-7-Vikas Nagar Patoli

853A-Bharat Nagar, Rehari Coloy

C/3-Bharat Nagar Talab Tillo

145-A/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

2583686 204-A-Rehari Colony

2583371

2543257 15-Mohalla Ustad Jammu

2573132 30-New Karan Nagar, Jammu

2546702

2561172 853-A-Rehari Colony Jammu

H.No-533-Sec-4-Channi Himmat

Jammu

2554176 3-Nitco Lane Talab Tillo Jammu
House No. 1A-Rehari Jammu

2542170 121-0ld Hospital Road Jammu



3608 M/s Sonu Di Hatti
(Raj Tilak Road)

1044 M/s Siti Style
5-Raj Tilak Road

3392 M/s Vikram Shoes
(Raj Tilak Road)

Sh. Ulas Gupta

Sh. Rakesh Mahajan
Sh. Narinder Mahajan

Sh. Parveen Gupta
Sh. Nitin Gupta

Sh. Manish Sabharwal
Ms. Shavata Kapur

9419152323

9419196157 B-9-Vasant Vihar Talab Tillo Jammu
9419191293

9906909091 2544344, 5-Raj Tilak Road Jammu
9906081051 135/7-Channi Himmat Jammu

9419185387 9055707835 7780954967 H.No-8-Lajpat Nagar Canal Road
9419791570 Jammu
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